

OREDR BELOW EXH.9

V. P. is filed.

OREDR BELOW EXH.10

Bailable warrant issued against accused is hereby canceled in the interest of justice.

OREDR BELOW EXH.11

Accused be released on P.B and S. B. of Rs. 15,000/-

OREDR BELOW EXH.12

Accused be released on P. R bond of Rs.15,000/- she is directed to furnish surety on next date without fail.

OREDR BELOW EXH.13

P. R. Bond is accepted.

Dated: 10/06/2026

Sd/-
(J. C. Gupta)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
(Court No. 3), Khed -Rajgunagar